
Lesson Plan (2020-2021)

Level Day Date Sub Lesson Plan Status

Four Tue 3-Mar SSt Introduction to Book

Four Wed 4-Mar SSt
Unit# 1: Sports and Games. Reading: Pg#1, 2, Pg# 9. Let’s 

Do it (2). Draw map.

Four Thu 5-Mar SSt
Reading: Pg# 3, 4 + knowledge corner Pg# 3 + Pg# 7 

choose the correct option.

Four Fri 6-Mar SSt Pg# 4 Fact Byte + Video.

Four Sat 7-Mar SSt
Unit# 2: Be a Good Muslim. Reading: Pg# 5, 6 + think: 

Pg# 6 + Q#1, 2 + Pg# 7 True False

Four Mon 9-Mar SSt Pg# 7 Q: 3, 4

Four Tue 10-Mar SSt Pg# 7, Q:5 Pg# 8, Let’s Find out + Let’s do it (1). 

Four Wed 11-Mar SSt Test Unit # 1

Four Thu 12-Mar SSt Reading: Pg# 10, 11(half) + Knowledge corner.

Four Fri 13-Mar SSt
Reading: Pg# 11(From Map) + Pg# 12 + Pg# 14. 

Choose the correct option.

Four Sat 14-Mar SSt Reading: Pg# 13 + Think + Pg#, Q: 1, 2, 3

Four Mon 16-Mar SSt Pg# 15, Pg# 4, 5 + Video.

Four Tue 17-Mar SSt Let’s Find out + Let’s Do it + true False 

Four Wed 18-Mar SSt Unit # 2 Test Conducted.



Lesson Plan (2020-2021)

Four Thu 19-Mar SSt
Unit# 3: Health and Cleanliness. Reading: Pg# 17, 

18(half) + Fact Byte.

Four Fri 20-Mar SSt
Reading: Pg# 18(Poles of the Earth) + Pg# 19 + 

knowledge corner + Pg# 21: Choose correct option.

Four Sat 21-Mar SSt Reading: Pg# 20 + True/False + Pg# 22, Q: 1, 2, 3

Four Tue 24-Mar SSt Pg# 21: Think, Pg# 22, Q: 4, 5

Four Wed 25-Mar SSt Pg# 22, Let’s Find out, Pg# 23, Pg# 24 Let’s Do it.

Four Thu 26-Mar SSt Unit # 3 Test  

Four Fri 27-Mar SSt Unit # 1 Half Test

Four Sat 28-Mar SSt Unit # 1 2
nd

 half Test

Four Mon 30-Mar SSt Unit # 2 1
st half Test

Four Tue 31-Mar SSt Unit # 2 2
nd

 Half Test.

Four Wed 1-Apr SSt
Unit# 4: Weather conditions. Reading: Pg# 25, 26 

Topic Rainfall + knowledge corner

Four Thu 2-Apr SSt

Reading: Pg# 26, topic Air pressure + Pg# 27, Topic 

Humidity. + choose correct option + Pg#31 True 

False

Four Fri 3-Apr SSt ReadingPg# 27 complete + Pg# 32 Q#1

Four Sat 4-Apr SSt
Reading: Pg# 28(Topic Weather Forcasting + how the 

weather affect our lives) + Pg# 32 Q# 2, 3


